
Account Name                   :	Miss. SAACHI  BHARDWAJ,Brigadier VIKAS  BHARDWAJ

Address                        		   :	 DIRECTOR SKILLING & TRANSITION

                               		    								INTEGRATED HEADQUARTERS OF MOD (A

                                         				104  CAVALARY ROAD  DELHI CANTT-110010

                                         				New Delhi

Date                                    :	17 May 2022

Account Number                 :	00000031638145975

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	KAIMBWALA

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	85980867065

IFS Code                            :SBIN0050523

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	160002132

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 17 Apr 2022  :	8,365.39

 

Account Statement from 17 Apr 2022 to 17 May 2022

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

17 Apr
2022

17 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPOS396286
BOHCA                 NEW DELHI-

1,000.00 7,365.39

18 Apr
2022

18 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/210832274804/RIYA
C/KKBK/8528063976/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5099356162097

200.00 7,165.39

18 Apr
2022

18 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/210853395120/Mr
SUNIL/YESB/Q071309429/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4692432162096

36.00 7,129.39

18 Apr
2022

18 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/210860995784/Navyug
S/PYTM/paytmqr112/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097522162094

196.00 6,933.39

18 Apr
2022

18 Apr
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/210861058343/Paytm/
PYTM/ppi-promo@/Fuel pay-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098817162092

1.47 6,934.86

18 Apr
2022

18 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/210862461029/Singh
me/PYTM/paytm-4539/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4692428162092

153.00 6,781.86

18 Apr
2022

18 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 463408
ZOMATO                110018759-

284.50 6,497.36

18 Apr
2022

18 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/210882642705/UJJWA
L S/SRCB/7290862190/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5099369162093

360.00 6,137.36

19 Apr
2022

19 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/210947664653/Mr
SUNIL/YESB/Q071309429/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5097626162097

90.00 6,047.36

19 Apr
2022

19 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPOS159948
TETE A TETE           NEW
DELHI-

182.00 5,865.36

20 Apr
2022

20 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211078394025/LAXMI
DEVI/PYTM/paytm-6670/Oid-

TRANSFER TO
5097730162096

216.00 5,649.36

20 Apr
2022

20 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211088224536/Mr.
MAHE/IDIB/9818128861/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4694118162090

30.00 5,619.36



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

22 Apr
2022

22 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 468942
SWIGGY DASH
9113112212-

360.00 5,259.36

22 Apr
2022

22 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 882125
ZOMATO
1246624801-

242.40 5,016.96

23 Apr
2022

23 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPOS936977
HILL LIGHT CAFE
PRIVATNEW DELHI-

516.00 4,500.96

23 Apr
2022

23 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211388494685/MOHD
GUL/UTIB/9911255988/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4694359162094

341.00 4,159.96

24 Apr
2022

24 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211404656117/Younio
n /PYTM/paytm-6939/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5098072162095

1,031.00 3,128.96

24 Apr
2022

24 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211405573150/24Seve
n /PYTM/paytm-5203/OidC0-

TRANSFER TO
4692682162090

448.00 2,680.96

24 Apr
2022

24 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 418731
PTM*UBER INDIA
SYSTEMSNOIDA-

626.37 2,054.59

25 Apr
2022

25 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211500809025/24
seven/PYTM/paytm-
5290/OidC0-

TRANSFER TO
4692434162094

801.00 1,253.59

25 Apr
2022

25 Apr
2022

CASH DEPOSIT-CASH
DEPOSIT SELF-

3,000.00 4,253.59

25 Apr
2022

25 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211582451294/THE
BIG /HDFC/THEBIGCHIL/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4898733162092

501.00 3,752.59

26 Apr
2022

26 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPOS596619
PREMIER RESTAURANTS
NOIDA-

1,645.88 2,106.71

26 Apr
2022

26 Apr
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/211682214159/ARSH
LAK/PUNB/8930081276/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098888162098

1,500.00 3,606.71

27 Apr
2022

27 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211757610287/Yess
Noi/PYTM/paytm-5994/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097739162098

404.00 3,202.71

27 Apr
2022

27 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 934168
ZOMATO
1246624801-

714.10 2,488.61

28 Apr
2022

28 Apr
2022

BY TRANSFER-
SBILT28042022111106145840
-Transfer to fa-

TRANSFER
FROM
31473289901

2,500.00 4,988.61

28 Apr
2022

28 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 541820
PTM*UBER INDIA
SYSTEMSNOIDA-

465.73 4,522.88

28 Apr
2022

28 Apr
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/211827707120/KALAIV
AN/SBIN/9442621343/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099081162097

40.00 4,562.88

28 Apr
2022

28 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211830727537/SUNIL
KU/PUNB/sunilsaxen/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5097855162094

20.00 4,542.88

28 Apr
2022

28 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPOS278688
COAST CAFE            NEW
DELHI-

1,618.00 2,924.88

28 Apr
2022

28 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 608547
PTM*UBER INDIA
SYSTEMSNOIDA-

560.72 2,364.16

28 Apr
2022

28 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 610883
PTM*UBER INDIA
SYSTEMSNOIDA-

34.36 2,329.80

28 Apr
2022

28 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 637432
PTM*UBER INDIA
SYSTEMSNOIDA-

324.27 2,005.53

28 Apr
2022

28 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPOS326352
SARDAR JI BAKSH
COFFEENEW DELHI-

210.00 1,795.53

29 Apr
2022

29 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211911066926/DEVEN
DRA/PUNB/Q023757820/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5099677162092

36.00 1,759.53



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

29 Apr
2022

29 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPOS041193
CINNABON              DELHI-

280.00 1,479.53

29 Apr
2022

29 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211980509871/HARI
KAR/BKID/Q538360724/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5099663162098

18.00 1,461.53

29 Apr
2022

29 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/211983354862/SANJA
Y K/PUNB/9818969957/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4898899162091

36.00 1,425.53

30 Apr
2022

30 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPOS706080
FH TNSI               NEW DELHI-

40.00 1,385.53

30 Apr
2022

30 Apr
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212039467803/Pritam
S/PYTM/paytm-2650/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097995162094

54.00 1,331.53

30 Apr
2022

30 Apr
2022

by debit card-OTHPOS815856
HENNES N MAURITZ
DELHI-

1,199.00 132.53

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
SBILT01052022100540660787
-Transfer to fa-

TRANSFER
FROM
38683067115

5,000.00 5,132.53

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212214668695/DEVEN
DRA/PUNB/Q023757820/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5097561162098

90.00 5,042.53

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212209905475/BRAHA
M D/PUNB/9459511706/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098869162091

2,500.00 7,542.53

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212333170505/DEVEN
DRA/PUNB/Q023757820/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4693868162093

54.00 7,488.53

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212450646672/Vikas
Am/PYTM/paytm-5530/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4692528162098

281.00 7,207.53

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
SBILT05052022081614119483
-Transfer to fa-

TRANSFER
FROM
31473289901

10,000.00 17,207.53

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212528037641/PURAN
. /SBIN/8860565321/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5099570162091

236.00 16,971.53

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212507223483/Cashfre
e/ICIC/cashfree.p/56728-

TRANSFER TO
4692557162093

5,528.00 11,443.53

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212534085757/Manu
hut/PYTM/paytm-3211/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097790162095

18.00 11,425.53

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212634897743/TOO
MIKK/YESB/Q93808246@/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4692617162098

164.00 11,261.53

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212647386078/Razorp
ay/ICIC/razorpaybq/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5097907162098

1,198.00 10,063.53

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPOS551075
MUSIC  AND MOUNTAINS
DELHI-

435.00 9,628.53

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212833012124/ARSH
LAK/PUNB/8930081276/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5099817162095

1,000.00 8,628.53

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212833295635/ARSH
LAK/PUNB/8930081276/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4694504162090

1,000.00 7,628.53

10 May
2022

10 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
SBILT10052022144755845277
-Gym-

TRANSFER
FROM
38683067115

6,700.00 14,328.53

10 May
2022

10 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213033158833/METRO
FLE/PYTM/paytm-6718/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4692492162095

6,700.00 7,628.53

10 May
2022

10 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/213020545160/RAENS
OOK/HDFC/raensook.2/na-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098401162094

2,000.00 9,628.53

11 May
2022

11 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213147746185/Sachde
va/PYTM/paytm-2700/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4898738162097

499.00 9,129.53



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 367792
PTM*UBER INDIA
SYSTEMSNOIDA-

95.04 9,034.49

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 422244
PTM*UBER INDIA
SYSTEMSNOIDA-

107.96 8,926.53

14 May
2022

14 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213441096906/Pinelab
s/ICIC/pinelabspo/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4692624162099

1,990.00 6,936.53

14 May
2022

14 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213462253138/Rama
pro/PYTM/paytm-1205/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4692647162092

165.00 6,771.53

14 May
2022

14 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213485590339/GURPR
EET/FDRL/BHARATPE.9/Pay t-

TRANSFER TO
5098016162092

421.00 6,350.53

15 May
2022

15 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213502487988/Rolla
Ci/UTIB/gpay-11194/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5098094162099

130.00 6,220.53

15 May
2022

15 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213555042620/MADAN
MO/PYTM/paytm-6767/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5098083162092

18.00 6,202.53

16 May
2022

16 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 304745
UBER INDIA SYSTEMS
PRIMumbai-

261.21 5,941.32

16 May
2022

16 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
SBILT16052022193703705854
-Transfer to fa-

TRANSFER
FROM
31473289901

2,000.00 7,941.32

16 May
2022

16 May
2022

by debit card-SBIPG
XW0560838418AMAZON
MUMBAI-

1,699.00 6,242.32

17 May
2022

17 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 162862
ZOMATO                NEW
DELHI-

965.50 5,276.82


